PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE
SOCIETIES (DISTRICT MIANWALI) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 37 candidates for

recruitment to 08 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA)

OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BS-11) (DISTRICT MIANWALI ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 18-11-2018..

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL  DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 16509 21700232 JAWAD AHMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
2 16519 21700347 MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH KHAN
3 16529 21700525 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAEED GULL
4 16534 21700518 MUHAMMAD YASIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AWAN
5 16538 21700017 NASEEB ULLAH KHAN JAFAR KHAN
6 16540 21700504 REHMAT ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD INAYAT ULLAH KHAN
7 16568 21700428 ASIF NAWAZ KHAN HAQ DAAD KHAN
8 16569 21700040 ASIF UR REHMAN KHAN AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN
9 16580 21700039 FAISAL SIDDIQ KHAN MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN
10 16581 21700438 FAIZAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
11 16586 21700020 GHULAM JILLANI KHAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN
12 16591 21700358 HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
13 16594 21700314 HAYAT ULLAH KHAN SANA ULLAH KHAN
14 16642 21700520 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUHAMMAD HASHIN
15 16663 21700301 MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
16 16732 21700276 MALIK M. ASIF SHEHZAD SHER AHMED
17 16743 21700163 AAQIL BASHIR BASHIR ULLAH
18 16761 21700316 AMJAD KHAN FATEH KHAN
19 16764 21700056 ARFAN ABBAS BASHIR AHMED
20 16769 21700307 ASIF ALl YOUSUF ALI
21 16773 21700091 ASJID ABBAS GHULAM MUSTAFA
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if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

16778
16799
16801
16836

16838
16862
16885

16903

16934
16942
16944
16949
16962
17023

ROLL

21700141
21700210
21700329
21700095

21700297
21700516
21700195

21700402

21700243
21700459
21700175
21700496
21700118
21700300

DIARY

AZHAR AHMED
HAFEEZ HASSAN
HAFIZ IKRAM ULLAH

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN
JAVED
MANSOOR AHMED KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT ULLAH
KHAN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN
NIAZI

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASIR RAZZAQ
NADEEM AHMED KHAN
RANA NAEEM AHMAD
ZAHID KHAN

AFTAB AHMED

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MALIK JAVED IQBAL

SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI
SHER ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHAFI ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

AHMED KHAN

RANA MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
BAHADAR KHAN

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

16739
16742

NO.

21700136
21700157

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

NAZEER AHMED
ZIA UR REHMAN

for any claim for final selection.
Case No. 150 RG 2018

Dated:

29-10-2018

FATHER'S NAME

AMIR AHMED
KHALID JAHAN

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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