

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

# WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (DISTRICT MIANWALI) 2018

#### NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 37 candidates for recruitment to <u>08 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA)</u>

<u>OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BS-11) (DISTRICT MIANWALI) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 18-11-2018..

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	16509	21700232	JAWAD AHMAD	ZAFAR IQBAL
2	16519	21700347	MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH KHAN
3	16529	21700525	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	SAEED GULL
4	16534	21700518	MUHAMMAD YASIR ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AWAN
5	16538	21700017	NASEEB ULLAH KHAN	JAFAR KHAN
6	16540	21700504	REHMAT ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD INAYAT ULLAH KHAN
7	16568	21700428	ASIF NAWAZ KHAN	HAQ DAAD KHAN
8	16569	21700040	ASIF UR REHMAN KHAN	AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN
9	16580	21700039	FAISAL SIDDIQ KHAN	MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN
10	16581	21700438	FAIZAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
11	16586	21700020	GHULAM JILLANI KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN
12	16591	21700358	HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
13	16594	21700314	HAYAT ULLAH KHAN	SANA ULLAH KHAN
14	16642	21700520	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD HASHIN
15	16663	21700301	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
16	16732	21700276	MALIK M. ASIF SHEHZAD	SHER AHMED
17	16743	21700163	AAQIL BASHIR	BASHIR ULLAH
18	16761	21700316	AMJAD KHAN	FATEH KHAN
19	16764	21700056	ARFAN ABBAS	BASHIR AHMED
20	16769	21700307	ASIF ALI	YOUSUF ALI
21	16773	21700091	ASJID ABBAS	GHULAM MUSTAFA

22	16778	21700141	AZHAR AHMED	AFTAB AHMED
23	16799	21700210	HAFEEZ HASSAN	MAQSOOD AHMAD
24	16801	21700329	HAFIZ IKRAM ULLAH	MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
25	16836	21700095	MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED	MALIK JAVED IQBAL
26	16838	21700297	MANSOOR AHMED KHAN NIAZI	SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI
27	16862	21700516	MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN	SHER ALI KHAN
28	16885	21700195	MUHAMMAD HAYAT ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH KHAN
29	16903	21700402	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN NIAZI	MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN NIAZI
30	16934	21700243	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
31	16942	21700459	MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHAN	SHAFI ULLAH KHAN
32	16944	21700175	MUHAMMAD YASIR RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ
33	16949	21700496	NADEEM AHMED KHAN	AHMED KHAN
34	16962	21700118	RANA NAEEM AHMAD	RANA MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
35	17023	21700300	ZAHID KHAN	BAHADAR KHAN

### **SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
36	16739	21700136	NAZEER AHMED	AMIR AHMED
37	16742	21700157	ZIA UR REHMAN	KHALID JAHAN

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 150 RG 2018

Dated: 29-10-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION